
201820 Final Exam Schedule.docx 
5.3.2018  5:28 PM  cbb 

PLEASE POST May 3, 2018 
 

LEHIGH UNIVERSITY 
REGISTRATION & ACADEMIC SERVICES 

 

2018 SUMMER SESSIONS 
FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

 
 

FIRST SESSION 
 

8:00 – 9:35 classes Friday, June 29 8:00 – 11:00 AM 
10:00 – 11:35 classes Friday, June 29 1:00 – 4:00 PM 
12:00 – 1:35 classes Saturday, June 30 8:00 – 11:00 AM 
2:00 – 3:35 classes Saturday, June 30 1:00 – 4:00 PM 

 
 

Courses meeting at 4:00 to 7:00 PM and 7:00 to 10:00 PM will have examinations on June 29 
(Monday classes) and June 30 (Tuesday classes) at the regular meeting time and place. 

 
 

Grade Deadline: Tuesday, July 3, 2018 (8:00 AM) 
Last day to cancel pass/fail: (First Session) Wednesday, May 30, 2018 
Last day to drop with a “W”:  Wednesday, June 13, 2018 

 
 

FULL TERM & SECOND SESSION 
 

8:00 – 9:35 classes Friday, August 10 8:00 – 11:00 AM 
10:00 – 11:35 classes Friday, August 10 1:00 – 4:00 PM 
12:00 – 1:35 classes Saturday, August 11 8:00 – 11:00 AM 
2:00 – 3:35 classes Saturday, August 11 1:00 – 4:00 PM 

 
 

Courses meeting at 4:00 to 7:00 PM and 7:00 to 10:00 PM will have examinations on August 10 
(Monday classes) and August 11 (Tuesday classes) at the regular meeting time and place. 

 
 

Grade Deadline: Tuesday, August 14, 2018 (8:00 AM) 
Last day to cancel pass/fail: (Full term) Wednesday, June 6, 2018 
Last day to cancel pass/fail: (Second Session) Monday, July 9, 2018 
Last day to drop with a “W”: (Full term) Thursday, July 26, 2018 
Last day to drop with a “W”: (Second Session) Wednesday, July 25, 2018 
 


